terms and subject to the conditions ofthis ordinance, to maintain and use a portion ofthe public 
right of way for a sidewalk cafe adjacent to its premises located at 2931 N, Broadway . Said 
sidewalk cafe area #1 shall be fifteen (15) feet in length and seven (7) feet in width for a total of 
one hundred five (105) square feet and shall allow six (6) feet of clear space from the face of the 
curb/building line along N. Broadway. The compensation for said space and the days and hours 
of operation for the sidewalk cafe shall be as follows: 

Monday through Sunday 8:00 a.m, to 10:00 p,m.